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Locations

Michigan
AmeriCenter of Troy
200 East Big Beaver Road
Troy, Michigan 48083

(248) 524-4888
troy@americenters.com

AmeriCenter of Franklin/South�eld
26677 West Twelve Mile Road
South�eld, Michigan 48034

(248) 358-6900
south�eld@americenters.com

AmeriCenter of Livonia
39111 Six Mile Road
Livonia, Michigan 48152

(734) 591-7200
livonia@americenters.com

AmeriCenter of Bloom�eld
7 West Square Lake Road
Bloom�eld Hills, Michigan 48302

(248) 452-5680
bloom�eld@americenters.com

AmeriCenter of Novi
28175 Haggerty Road
Novi, Michigan 48377

(248) 994-9800
novi@americenters.com

Illinois
AmeriCenter of Naperville/Warrenville
27475 Ferry Road
Warrenville, Illinois 60555

(630) 717-3555
warrenville@americenters.com

AmeriCenter of Schaumburg
1320 Tower Road
Schaumburg, Illinois 60173

(847) 598-3508
schaumburg@americenters.com

Ohio
AmeriCenter of Dublin
5650 Blazer Parkway
Dublin, Ohio 43017

(614) 734-8300
dublin@americenters.com


